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PERMIT I35

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Builling or Type of Structure

Fortlend, Maixe, . Nove 20, 1972
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies fora permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment

in accorgance with the Lowis of the State of Afaine, the Building Code and Zoning Ord:nance of the City of Portland, plans and

specifications, if any. subriitted hergwi'h and the fellowing s pecifications:

Location - 5 Congress b::{ﬁ e mig T \\ithin Fire Limits? ———— Dist. No. ——
e of Maine

Qwner’'s name and address .o - - T, Telephone

Lessee’s name and 2ddress .o o -

Bl — Telephone oo e
Contractor's name and address ... - ,..g}.‘._. g __? ~ Telephone

Architect ... e e e e e e e Specifications.—. . — - Plans —. .- No. Of sheets ——-

Proposed use of puilding e - . e e - No. families e <~
Last 158 ... - ? Apafmnt "°§£‘3 No. families - Zen

Material. No. stories . —— Heat — - . Styie of 100f < r __Roofing o e

Otker buildings on same lot - -

e ot i i s ot

Estimated cost $mmrmoe e = | R P
General Description of New Work

To demolish existing 39story franme apartment house

It is understood that this permit does nol include installation of healing apparaius which is lo be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? o o o e e _Is any electrical work involved in this work? e —eoe
Is connection to be made to pubtic sewer? If not, what s proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? ___Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate o Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, fronit. e depth e No. stories ... __solid or filled land?__”.__m___.___.earth or 10CK? e
Material of foundation . m e mmeeemmrn Thickness, top bottom cellar -

Kind of r00f e _Rise per foot . Roof covering

No. of chimneys e Material of chimneys. e of lining Kind of heat o fuel e
Framing Lumber—Kind e o Dressed or full size?e——. Corner posts —... Sills

Size Girder — Columns under girders e Si2E e _ . Max. ol CENETS e s

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd 3rd

U . ————

On centers: 15t flOOT ceesemeasamerees 2nd.. , 3rd , roof

Maximum span: 1st flnor. 4 2nd 3d , roof .

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? _ height? oo

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.., 10 be accommodated_.number commercial cars to be accommodated....—

\Vilt automebile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building 2 e

APPROVED: Misceilaneous
Will work require disturbing of any treeon a public street?... -

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?

e ——

. - s
cs 301 %4:(7’ re Eﬁ w// e
[l e

FILE COPY Signature of ouner




(COPY)

aTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

@ertificate of GQreupancl

LOCATION #1068-1070 Congress 5t
Issued to ’éﬁ“mge‘; gs‘::u' Date of Issue November 26, 1968

This is to rertify that the beiiding, premises, of paft thereof, at the above location, huth==airered

'-chmged 25 to use under Building Permit No. =™ has had final iespection, has been found to conform
? ubstantially to requirercents of Zoning Ordinance and Proiding-Codeof the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy Of useé, limited or otherwise, 25 indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES ArpROVED OCCUPANCY

Area as showmn 1 plot plan. Of f-street parking for
two passsnger cars.

Linuiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
certificate issu

Approved:
 Aelsen L

Inspecto

Notice: This certificate {dentides lawtul use of bailding or premises, and ought to be transferred from
owner Lo OWDer when propesty changss bands. Copy will be furnisted to owner or lessee for one dollsr.
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CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

AT ST (5

CDate = Fpfece SR A

w-2Zéne Location - »L
Thterior or comner—hot~—
—10 ft setback area? (Section 21) 4/ ¢

>
Use = forheg - el

~Sewage-BiBpvsal —
“Rear Yards - L' Gn - ey Men o
> 5ide Yards - /- Heg, - § !
\~Front Yerds - 3~ Mes A

Projections -
Hesght™-
Lot~Area: -
Butlding-Area -
Area~per~Family -
Width~of~Lot -
Lot-Fromtege ~

{ HOff~street Parking -

T S e e Y




1063~1070 congress s,

Oct. 24, 1968

Lawrence Du Cekutig ce to:
9, 'dhitney Avenue

Corporatior Counsel
Dear rp, Cakutiss

g as you face
8lde lot 1ine

<t you would Uke to exercige
Aceordingl,y you op

ed reprosen
in Room 113, City Haly

Jour appeal
Jour authorig

to file the
&re availabje here, fae of $5.00 shall be

the tiue tha ippeal is fileq,

Very truly yours R

A, Allapn Soule
hasistant Director of Building laspection
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Thetlane, Malne
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~n city she=d H{7---Slale Lot £AD?

lixe tn 110 D curb removeld so I m ; Awiy wny on the
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bu‘,"‘.-iin_v {o my line whi-h is a distuace of too Tel

4 les purt o wrieh will b2 v.7* 2% an off
man vroge Sireels DR I U TR A state

1ine, A< 16y "Ire on'v sninr to vse
#éz2.

vai1re very “ruly,

'('Cu.u"'u’“c - é C_-bjéu.-/l.ua

RECTIVED

T 22 1%8

DEPT. OF BLUG. ISP,
CITY OF PORTLAND




SERxIT [SyupD
nov 4 ‘g8

APPLICATIG: 703 CERTIFICATE oF occupancy For use oF PrHEEsol PORTL AN

Location 1068-1070 Congress St. Zone

Po the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Maine

The unaersigned hereby applies for a certificzate of occupancy to allow tr.e

use of the abuve named premisss for rarling area
P RE:

as set forth on the attacned site plan (mads by __ Lawrence D, Cekutis whose
adaress is 94 Waitney Ave, ) to show campliaace with the Zoning
Ordinarce a~cording to the intended use «nd the zone in which the property is
lccated; and in accordance with the following pertinent information:-

Owner (name, address and phone number) _lawrence D. Cekutis, 94 Wnitney Ave,

Lessee (nane, adaress and phone mumber ) v u " u

Is proposed use to be accessory to a building or other use on thls lot? yes
If so, what is use of building or other use Apt.Bldge

If off-street parking 13 sought, what is proposea maximum numbar of vehicles to be
parked--passenger cars? 2 , commercial vehicles? none ,

Have you secured or the site plan the written approval of e sting and proposed
entrances to and exits from the premises for vehicles over public sidewalks
by the Traffic Engineer (Dept. of Public Works?
Ard, if access tc the premises js available from more than one street, have
you secured similar approval by the Planning Board?

dar you shown on the site plar the true location of all trees on the public stireet
<long the frontage of the premises (both streets if a corner ot)?

Do you propose to remove or disturb any tree on a public street? na
It so, have you seccured on the site plan the written approval of the Director
of Parks and Recreation?

% ) p / Z/
) ¢
Signature of Owner s ivarer L0 ( ZofledCes

$2.00 ~fee paid 10-22-168 By

(duly authorized thereto)

ippealsustained/"/:”//é/ L, RERREEREREERE

THIS IS NOT A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Lawrence D Cekutis
9L Whitneﬁve.
Portland ne

COMMENCING the above proposed use of the premises would be IN VIOLATION of
the Zoning Ordinance unless a Certificate of Occupancy is first procured fram
the Department of Building Inspection.

However, improvement of the premiszes according to the site plan and the
above application may now proceed without further authorization, but subject
to the conditions indicated below—-notice of readiness f~r final inspection to
be given to this dspartment when the premises nave been placed in campliance
with the regquirements:-

(vate) g/ /U Lok ﬁé § l«._,y‘
@uigartrs

N , )
Inspector of (Bu

__."NSPECTION COPY

J) - 1é-¢8 (246,,_/[;.,{,&/-- precft cavh eerds 5‘{7.1:




PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

3 / L~
/ / 7 | _Addzess 3068 Congeses-Supost, 18-~
Tnstallanon ror .
Date \ __________Mm
oved \ " Owrer of Bldy 1 ;IIE(W
SSU 11]8/68 Owrner’'s Address
Porlland Plumbing Inspector Flumber

Py ERNOLD R GOODWIN

TSINKS
App. First Insp. ———"\'—’TD\VATORIES

Date — 1 _[ICIEIS

By [EATH TUBS T T
— - ' \ SAOVIERS ,

Apg. Fi — T _—‘_{D'R' TS FLOOE____SUR FACE ::}::
Date L7 HOT WATER TANKS T 4 >
By~ /= \——‘_‘}'—l—_*T"P.'N’KLESS WATER HEAIERS | T

/7 w"{’% 7 GARBAGE DISPOSALS 1

ot bldg. SEf TIC_TANKS — | {
- Commercial HC .5 GEWERS \
O Residential T~ EADERS \
i

17} Single AUTc TATIC WASHERS |
————DISHL/ASHERS

[} Multi Family ‘ ‘DISH‘.‘J

O New Construction OTHER |

[ Remodeling | { |
1 1

[ TOTALY

Building and Inspection Services Lept: Plumbing Inspection
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Jawr-ence 1y, Celufis K surer of property at 0#_“1019 Concress sireeb
ander the provisions of section 20, of the Zoning ordinance of tne City of Portlend,
hereby respectfully petitions the Beard of Apr-als to permit: off-streeb perking

for two motor venic.€5) each spacs veing Ak whis porzilt is presentl;r no

i souab-e ender the Zoring O arking &read, which Jre

on the right of ghe awellilss wil. e onty f-on the stae 1ot line instead
of the reguired give feet wnich 15 contrary %0 the provisior.s of Section £602,14F

cf the Ordinance appiying to the -6 Residence Jone in Jhich tre property is 1osatbed.

LEGAL 8,515 OF APPEAL: such permit may be granted only if the Bo.rd of appeals find

tnat enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hordship and

dasirable relief may be gtauted without substantially depart ‘e intent and
purpose © the Ordinanceé.

DECISICN

afrer public pearing held October 32,_1968 4 of Appeals finds that
enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would re duc hardship and

desirabie relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent
ana purpose of the ordinance.

1t is, therefore, determined that such permit may be jgsued.

pCARD OF APPEALS
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DATE: \<i uer 31, 175F

HEAING (' APPEAL UNLER THE ZOt'ING GRDINANCE COF

LT 106%-1270 loagress 3tr.at

=

Pubiic Hearing cn the above appeal was held before th: Board of Appes’s.

BOARD OF APVEALS

BranhdiantuotbnoldeagW . B Kirkpatrick
Raiph L. Ycung
Harry M. Shwartz

Record of Hearing




1068-107C Congrass St.

Oct. 24, 1968

Lawrence J. Cekutls ce to: Corporation {ounsel
91, Whitney Avenue ‘

Deur iir,-Cekutis: : R

‘A\ ‘l

s 4.t Cerbificate of ocoupancy for ofP-strast parking for twe
aotor vehicies, each vpace being 8218, at the above namoed locution

ia not issuabls under the Zoning Ordinznce becaus: these parking
arens which.are located on the right of the dwelling as you face

it from tho streat will bo only one foot from the side lot line
instead of the rdguired five feet which is cditrary to the provisicns
of Section £02.14F of the Ordinanée applying to the B-6 Residential ~
Zons in which the property is located, - b o

B 1

We understand that you would 1like to axercise your appeal
rights in this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized represen—
tative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the
appeal ‘on forms which’ are avallable hers. A fee of §5.00 shall be
paid at this office at the time the appeal is filed.

- Yery truly yours,

A. Allan Soule
hssistent Director of Bullding Inspection

B i et




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAIKE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

October 25, 1968

T WHOH IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the
Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, lMaine on Thursdsy,
October 31, 1968 at 4300 p.m. to hear the appesl of Lawrance D.
Cekutia requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to provids
an off-strest parking area for two motor vehicles at 1068-1070
Congress Street,

This permit is presently not issusble under the Zoning Ordinance
because this parking area is proposed only one foot from the side lot
line instead of the required five feet which is sontrary to the pro-
visions of Section 602,14F of the Ordinance epplying to the R-6 Residential
Zone in which the property is located.

All persous interested eliher for or sgainst tid.s appeal will
be heard at the ahove time and place,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G, Hinckley
Chairman

Louise G. Sangillo
1066 Congress St.

lidreco Inc.
23] lidule St.




Mr. Lawrence Cekutis
94 Whitney Ave,

Dear Mr. Cekutis:

October 31, 1968

Sl

L o P I

L F

I




Lot at 1068-1070 Congress Street =

Sept. 24, 1968

Lawrence D. Celtbs
9 ¥itnew Avenue

Dear mr. Cekutia:

19th,1968, 1t will

Room 113, City Hall,

f parking spaces

de lot line and to

dwelling to the side

the parking is to be located, Each parking space must

be at least 8 feet by 18 feet. It will ko necessary for you to apply
for a certificate of occupancy at this office at the time you bring
in required plot plan,

If the above is approved; we will notify the Tyraffic
Engineer of. the curb cut that you desire at vhis location,

Very truly jours,

A, Allan souls
Assistant Director of Building Inspection

AnS:m




Cekutis

94 Whitney Avenye

Portland, Maine
September 19, 1968
City Counctl
Portland, Maine
Subject-~ Varieme on 5 feet

Rule for g driveway on a three
family house, on a 50x100 feet

Lot at 1068-1070 Congress Street
On city sheet #67-==State 1ot #622
Dear Sir:
I would like to have
right side of my building,
building to my line whi
The State owns the next 1ot part of which will be used as an off
erstate on Tongress Street, I do not believe the State

my going up to my line, as they are only g6ing to uss
part of their lot which they have #623,

Yours very truly,




FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

CITY of PORTLAKD

Portland, Maine, e i+ o5y 1087 e

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTILAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the follorving heating, cooking or power cquipment in accord-
ance with the Latws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 107w 3. _resc 5r, Use of Buiiding '+ -  No. Stories - gﬁ?;g;ﬂﬁng
Name and address of owner of appliance  w.25i: * L. darson, 1O,

Installer’s pamie and address 1 ortlanc oo o Li ub Jo., b, 8 Telephone

General Description of Work
To install one _zs—"ired 3.2-21. . obe:is _oroon conver.icn ourner to Leat sscond L .oor only

in ;lace of stew. coal iveu senb

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surfnce or beneath ?
I so, how protected ? Kind of fuel?
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing tap of ft rnace
From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue . Othar connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be -upplicd to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name und type of burner Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendauce? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor heneath burner Size of vent pipe
Location of oil storage Number and capacty °f tarls
T.ow water shut off Jes Make feDonnell Lilles No. 67

Will ali tanks be more than five feet from any flame® How ruany tanks ¢ ~la,

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor suiface or beneath ®
If so, how protected ? Height of Tegs, if any
Skirting at botiom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of anpliance?
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue .. Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented ? Forced or gravity ?

If gas fired, how,vented ? S . . Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosedr 2.08.200 for one heater, ete., $1.00 additional tor each additional heater, ctc., in same
butlding at same time.)

APPROVED:

o¢ ?s 2.9 ¢ 7 ) ga_ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the tate and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Je®

ot 'nc s Lic-t Qo

ce ’ Z“ . ‘ Z B
Signature of Installc?-" C T ¥ 2o 2 /;"/L

INSPECTION CQPY

(»
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PERMIT T/ INSTALL PLUMBING

Date
tssued
ORTLAND PLU MBING
IN3PECTOR

O

>3

Address

1070 Congress sireet PERMIT NUMBER
Instollation For: uiles Anderson o

Owner of Bldg. M3les Andsrson :

Owner's Address: Sapme

Plumber: ~alph F, Blake Date: g.7L

gy J. P. elch

NEW | $-°. PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS ] Numser | FEE

APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION

RE‘JOSEPH P. WEL
ferPLOMBING TNSH

By e e
4 TYPE OF BUILDING
COMMERCIAL

SINKS

[T} RESIDENTIAL

{7 SINGLE

] MULTI FAMILY
O NEW CONSTRUCTION
{7} REMODELING

TN

L/

_CIREMODELNY
PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMSING It JPECTION

e P

e b




To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDN X
The undersig, o ferepy @pplies fo, o permit 4, nstall ¢, fol(ozm';:g heating cooking o, power CQuipment 5, accord.
anee with 4y, Lazws of Maine, the Bm’lding Code of the City o f Pc“tlmld, and the follow:'ng .f/:ca}‘icalion.r:

400, toyse joc 3 botii Building
. Existing “
tdiles “Ndersoy, " .

armer Umipany of

Generg) Description of Worle
To instayy Stean heating Systen ang oil @rogin . CGUinuent 1n pla
thirg Tloap cnlyr,

Location °f appliance Bas sment

£ 50, hoy, Protected »

Minimum distance burnahje material, frop, top of appliance of Casing
moke pipe 31

From top of g From front of appliance 4!
Size of chimney flue e Other Connectiong ¢, Same flye
If gas fired, hoy, vented ?

Wil sufficiont fresh aj be Supplied to ¢he

Name and type of burner Crane—e:untype Labelfeq by underwritcrs’ Iahoratories? Jes
Wil Operator pa alwayg attendance Does o1 Supply line feed from top or bottom of tank » bOttC‘B'l
Type of floo, beneyqpy burner Conepet,q Size of veng Ppipe Lon

Location of oil storage vasenent Numbep and Capacity of tanks 275 gal,

Low water shut o JES ] i-icD-i;ill er No, 46

Will an tanks e More t} ¢ : . How many tapj, enclosed »

Tota] Capacity .

Ir COOK[NG APPLIANCE
Locatioy, of Appliance Any burnzbj,. materia] i floor strface of heneasy, »
If so how brotecteq » Heighy of Legs, if any
Sklrting at bottop, of appliance » Distance . . Combusiiple material frop, top of appliance
From front of appliance From sides anq bact From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections ¢, Same flye
Is hooy 4, he Provided » If 50, hoy vented ? Forced o 8ravity »
If gas fived, how ven-ed? . . Rated maximym demang per hoyr

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPicrar INFORMATION

Boiler Set in py Wilbupe §

” /s
Amount of fee enclosed ? 2.00 ($2.00 for one heatcr, etc,, 3%%& additional for each additional heafer, ete, in same
buildz‘ng at same time, )

Win there pe in charge of the above work g person Competent ¢,
See that the State ang City Tequiremeny, Pertaining thereto are
observeq Jes,

Goulg Farmerp Co.n.pany of naine ine/

e
: Signatyy, of Instalt,, Yy N )Z / / El‘%

INSPECTION Ccpy’
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Date of ermit ﬂw\\,u

Approved
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